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
«nly $11,900. Hurryl

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294
BEAUTIFUL *-BEDftOOM WITH 

BUILT-IN RANG6 AND OV­ 
EN, CO Vet ED PATIO, FENC­ 
ED YARD, DOUBLE OARAGE. 
ON LAROI CORNER LOT.

I7W TO FHA

OWNER—HE 2-57*4

Let Us Sell Your Home 
"Service If Our Motto"

Morsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate
"Rolllnt Hill* Pia/a"

?'.M Pacific Coait Hwy., Terrene*
PMONB 375-WO

DID

YOU

KNOW

YOU

HAD A

CHARGE

ACCOUNT

AT

THE

PRESS?

IF 

YOU

  Want Help

  Want to Buy or 

Sell o Home or 

Business Property

  Want to Rent 

Rooms or 

Apartments

^
  Want to Advertise

a Business 

Opportunity

  Want to Sell or 

Buy Merchandise

  Want to Promote o 

Repairing or other 

Special Service

  Want to Buy or 

Sell a Car

  Want to Advertise 

something Lost 

or Found

Pick Up Your Phone 

and Coll

DA 5-1515

TORRANCE

PRESS

3238 W. SEPULVEDA

ft.

Lots for Sal* (Businetl 
And Rtsidtntial) 92

Million Dollar View Lot
SEE IT

Drive touth on Western In San 
Pedro to 25th St. Turn left to 
Fatten Avenue/ then right to lot 
between 35th a/id 36th St. on Pat- 
ton Avenue.

Full Price Only $12,500
Small Down   $1500 - Only $90 Mo.

Morsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

Mil Pacific Coast Hwy., Torrance
"Rolling Hills Plaza"

PHONE 325-3090

plans 
Hills

One Acre
Plus house plan, grading 
Topographical In Rolling 
Estates.

Owner Developer

LEWIS REALTY 
FR 7-6828
6VES., FR 7-2771

R-3 LAND
Approximately 1 acre level mul­ 
tiple unit ground. Sewer, utilities, 
J9"/. down or moke offer. Seller 
Will cnrry balance on trust deed. 
Good location.

DOTY DA 5-1161
Inccri* Property 

For Sal* 94

8 STUCCO UNITS 
ONLY $55,000

Income $580 Per Month

Morsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

2511 Pacific Coast Hwy., Torrance 
"Roling Hills Plaza" 

PHONE 325-3090

INCOME property, 2 houses on a 
lot. Needs work. $12,950, $195 
down. FR 0-3561.

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96

PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDINGS

FOR LEASE 
Any Square Footage 

Available
ld*M for attorney, accountant, 
beauty salon, finance company, 
Insurance office.

Loads of Parking 
Marsden-LeDoux

Realtors 
DA 5-3090

Real Estate Wanted 114

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
1 and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Coll Now for Free

Appraisal
Responsible Realty 

Corp.

FA 0-2770
WILL pay highest cash price for 

your 3 or > bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS 9-3431

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.
BUY, SELL OR TRADE.

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL
PAUL HILL REALTY, 379-8417

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

BUILDINGS 
FOR LEASE

400 to 700 Sq. Ft.
Ideal for attorney, accountant, 
beauty talon, etc.

Air Conditioned 
Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty 
DA 3-5761

Ask tor Mr. Fredericks

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

3 BEDROOM HOUSE. 
CLOSE IN. 
DA «-9214

WS^'WNrf'N^-W

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished)

116

117
SMAU. HOUSE I

UTILITIES PAID. 
FA 8-7J50

PRESS 
WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515
Apartment* for Rent 

(Unfurnished)
Apartments for Rent 

119 (Unfurnished) 119

mutual management corp.
PRESENTS PREFERRED RENTALS

No. 10& -One Bedroom apartment, 
built - Ins, unfurnished. Lomita. 
187.50 per mo.
No. 101 One bedroom apartment, 
bullt-lns, furnished. Lomita. $97.50 
per mo.
No. 102 -One Bedroom apartment, 
bllt-lnt, unfurnished, swimming pool. 
Lomita $95.00 per mo. 
No. BIOO Bachelor apartment, fur­ 
nished, utilities furnished. Torrance. 
$55.00 per mo.
No. 200  Two Bedroom apartment, 
unfurnished, Lomita. $97.50 per mo. 
No. 201 Two Bedroom deluxe, fur­ 
nished or unfurnished, large rooms, 
Swimming Pool and Cabana area 
Walterla. $125-1140 per. mo.

No. 300  Two Bedroom, breakfast 
nook, w/w carpeting, fenced yard. 
Lomita. 1110 per mo.

No. 301   Two   bedroom, fenced 
yard, garbage disposal, located In 
Avacado Orchard. Lomita. $9500

No. 302 One Bedroom House, un­ 
furnished, drapes. Lomita. 175.00

No. 303 Two Bedroom-Family room, 
fire place, electric kitchen, patio. 
Lomita. $135

No. 304 Two Bedroom House, un­ 
furnished, water paid, yard and 
garbage. Lomita area. 175.00

2367 LOMITA BLVD.
Phone 325-3222

LOMITA

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed* 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Choice
2-BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS
ALL

LAROP
CHEERFUL 

SUNNY 
ROOMS

  BUILT INS
  W/W CARPBTINO

$100 Month
Both furnished and unfurnished

DA 3-8902
BRAND NEW

IMPERIAL APIS.
 6 1 8. ? BEDROOMS-DRAPES 
tfr HEATED POOL HI-PI
•ft SOUNDPROOF, INSULATED
•fr W/W NYLON CARPITS
•ft MARBLE PULLMANS- 

SNACK BAR
ft THBRMO HiAT-BUILT-INS
& EXTRA CARPORTS AVAIL­ 

ABLE
« COLORED BUILT-INS

•fy DEAD END ST.-ADULTS 
ft I9J-I125

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 block! to Harbor Freeway & 
market!, 10 minutes to 4 beaches)

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NFAR NEW"
1-BEDRM. APIS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(7 blocks louth of 190th and 
Moueroa, 3 block* from Harbor 
Freoway.)

DA 3-7252

$69.50 IBR.
LARGE MODERN

GARAGE
ADULTS NO PETS 
«1« C SARTORI FR 4-2484

FOR

COURTEOUS

SERVICE

FAST

RESULTS

Torrance Press

Classified

DA 5-1515

"ftrtmtnti for Rant 
(PurnUhad) 120

DUPLEX 
2 BR. $75

1553 W. 203rd 
Torr., OS 5-2042

£ PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
?t THERMOSTAT H6AT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE ________ OS S-J047

Nice convenient furnished apart 
ment, garbage disposal, obscure 
louvered windows, deluxe medi­ 
cine cabinet. Quiet neighborhood, 
$54.54 Including utilities. 1440 W. 
223rd. Torrance.
Manager FA 02111. Owner FR 2- 
4469.

Apartmants for Rant
(Furnished) 120

Automobiles for Sala 200 Automobiles for Sal* 200 Automobilas for sal* 200 Automobiles for Sala 200

$50

Private shower, tub, kitchen. Util­ 
ities paid. Gentleman. Inquire 
23541 Madison St., Walteria.

GRACIOUS LIVING
FURNISHED DELUXE 1 BR. APT. 

«, CARPETS 
« DRAPES 
  BUILT-INS 
« HEATED POOL 
m CARPORT

$110 Also Unfurn. 2 Br. $110 
24647 Pennsylvania Avc., Lomita 

FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

Rantals (Commarcial) 129

CAFE
For Rent
1MSO S. VERMONT 

GARDENA 
DA 4-9113

STORE 
20x60

IDEAL ANY BUSINESS

3548 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Across Alondra Park Pool

Lots of parking FR 5-1610

T nrnltura 136

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of oood maple fur 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery 
Has never been used. Please buy 
this entlri group only for balance 
I owe, $486. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group. 5 piece dropleaf maple 
dinette, complete set of dishes, 
All brand new Stove and refrlger 
ator Included. See all this at 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 7047 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-* p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 am.-5 pm.

FA 8-0930 _

DESPERATE 
$100 REWARD

To first qualified pnrty taking 
over my payments. One housefu 
of deluxe furniture ce-signed for 
my brother-in-law, Got stuck 
Down payment and two monthly 
payments already made. Next 
payment due July Sth. Equity 
free and $100 cash to you. Just 
assume payments and release me 
Original price of houseful of fur 
niture $1096. Balance due $696 
Payments 129 per month. Call 
DA 5-0563.

Hub-Torrance 
No Down Payment
4 rooms complete, new and used 
mixed, Includes range, refrigera­ 
tor living room, bedroom, dinette 
tables, lamps and many extras 
Complete price $395. Up to 3 
year* to pay HUB, 23855 Haw­ 
thorn* Blvd. Near Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Torrance. Open Eves 'til t

  ~ 140

SWArTMEEt"
Open Wed, Sat., Sun.,   to 4 

ROADIUM DRIVE IN THEATER
On Redondo Beach Blvd. 

Between Crenshaw and Western

Appliancaa 142

RCA VICTOR TV, 1962 deluxe 
model low boy, walnut wood cab 
Inet, 23" screen. Used six weeks 
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